  CA-IS3720, CA-IS3721, CA-IS3722
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                        Version 1.04, 2022/12/15
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated  1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
 CA-IS372x High-Speed Dual-Channel Digital Isolators
1. Features
• Data rate: DC to 150Mbps
• Robust isolation barrier

2                                                                                                                                                                            Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
4. Ordering Information
Table 4-1. Ordering Information
Part Number  Number of Inputs
A Side
Number of Inputs
B Side
Default
Output
Isolation
Rating
(kVRMS)
Output
Enable
Package
CA-IS3720LS 2 0 Low 3.75 N/A SOIC8-NB
CA-IS3720LG 2 0 Low 5.0 N/A SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3720LW 2 0 Low 5.0 N/A SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3720HS 2 0 High 3.75 N/A SOIC8-NB
CA-IS3720HG 2 0 High 5.0 N/A SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3720HW 2 0 High 5.0 N/A SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3721LS 1 1 Low 3.75 N/A SOIC8-NB
CA-IS3721LG 1 1 Low 5.0 N/A SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3721LW 1 1 Low 5.0 N/A SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3721HS 1 1 High 3.75 N/A SOIC8-NB
CA-IS3721HG 1 1 High 5.0 N/A SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3721HW 1 1 High 5.0 N/A SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3722LS 1 1 Low 3.75 N/A SOIC8-NB
CA-IS3722LG 1 1 Low 5.0 N/A SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3722LW 1 1 Low 5.0 N/A SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3722HS 1 1 High 3.75 N/A SOIC8-NB
CA-IS3722HG 1 1 High 5.0 N/A SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3722HW 1 1 High 5.0 N/A SOIC16-WB
     CA-IS3720, CA-IS3721, CA-IS3722
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                         Version 1.04, 2022/12/15
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated    3
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.